NOTICE OF ALTERATIONS/MODIFICATION
( )
Date: 2023-12-5
Ref. No.: Page: 1 of 1
Type designation ( ): ML-77u-vwx-yP
Applicant ( ): Sato Parts Co., Ltd.
Signature ( ):
Product ( ): Terminal Block
Report No.: 50104268 00 License No.: R 50401496
Methods (Design / Component) Presently Employed Alteration/Modification to be Introduced
Insulating Materials
Part Material Type designation
Manufacturer RTI Flammability Material
group
Base
PBT
5010GN1-15AM
MITSUBISHI ENGINEERING-PLASTICS
CORP
(UL File No. E53664)
120 V-0
(0.71mm) a
PBT
CN7015
WINTECH POLYMER LTD
(UL File No. E213445)
120 V-0
(0.66mm) a
Insulating Materials
Part Material Type designation
Manufacturer RTI Flammability Material
group
Base
PBT
5010GN1-15AM
MITSUBISHI CHEMICAL CORPORATION
(UL File No. E53664)
120 V-0
(0.71mm) a
PBT
CN7015
POLYPLASTICS CO LTD
(UL File No. E213445)
120 V-0
(0.66mm) a